2013-06-01

\ 20116231 - Bassin de la Nacelle

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie V2
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Olivier Gesbert Ass. Sportive Mantaise 111.75+0 16h21:45+0 | 111.75 | 284.82 | 191.79
2 9 Jean-michel Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 120.48+0 16h12:00+0 | 120.48 | 373.05 | 338.51
3 20 |Jacques Nardeau Red Star Club Champigny 129.21+4 16h11:15+21 | 133.21 | 501.71 | 340.84
47483647
4 31 Francois Durand Canoe Kayak Lagny - 16h17:15+ Nt - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Olivier Gesbert - Xavier Ass. Sportive Mantaise 119.71+4 16h39:30+21 | 123.71 | 348.87 | 256.06
Jourdain 47483647
ca2m
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Catherine Boulan - Xavier Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 128.81+2 14h48:00+20 | 130.81 | 331.8 | 203.37
Jourdain 0000
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Catherine Boulan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 138.18+6 15h51:30+21 | 144.18 | 509.41 | 377.08
47483647
2 6 | Agnes Gigan Canoe Kayak Lagny 139.42+8 | 15h50:00+21 | 147.42 | 539.84 | 463.16
47483647
3 8 Maryse Viseur Canoe Kayak Lagny - 15h50:45+ Nt - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 3 Philippe Daumont C.k.c. Montreuil 104.8+0 15h43:15+0 104.8 | 267.53 | 145.77



http://www.ffck.org

w

N o o &

10
11

27
30

32
34
50
52

53

59

63
63

Philippe Valeri

Sebastien Delaunay

Jean-luc Mottais
Gerard Lafargue
Johann Sacleux

Juan Guerrero

Charles Edouard Noyelle

Emmanuel Queven

Francois Durand

Mickael Dubois

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Herouville Caen Cano

Herouville Caen Cano
C.k.c. Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

M.j.c. Maison Pour Tous Romilly

Canoe Kayak Club France

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Maison Pour Tous Bar/aube
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